(JC64 Package)
Product Manual
Preliminary Version 1.1
Document No. 80-36-00592
February 2007
SanDisk Corporation
Corporate Headquarters • 601 McCarthy Boulevard • Milpitas, CA  95035
Phone (408) 801-1000 • Fax (408) 801-8657

  Appendix B –Ordering Information
Revision 1.1 PRELIMINARY SanDisk iNAND Product Manual
© 2007 SanDisk Corporation B-1 02/09/07
Appendix B Ordering Information
B.1 iNAND (JC64 Package)
To order SanDisk products directly from SanDisk, call (408) 801-1000.
Part Number Block Size1
12 mm x 16 mm x 1.2 mm Package
SDIN2C1-512M 512 MB
SDIN2C2-1G 1 GB
SDIN2C2-2G 2 GB
12 mm x 18 mm x 1.2 mm Package
SDIN2B2-2G 2 GB
SDIN2B2-4G 4 GB
SDIN2B2-8G 8 GB
Note: If parts will be shipped by tape/reel, add “T” to the
end of the part number. For example, SDIN2B2-8G would
become SDIN2B2-8G-T.
1 1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes; 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1 billion bytes.  Some of the listed capacity is used for
formatting and other functions, and thus is not available for data storage.